

Scholarship Information

Scholarship(s) are available through the Farmers Mutual Insurance Company/John F. Ruff Memorial Scholarship Fund held in the Marshall County Community Foundation. The fund was established to help fulfill educational needs for post -secondary education to include four-year institutions, two-year institutions and vocational, trade and technical career areas.

Entries must be received on or before June 30, 2025 Forms received after June 30th will not be accepted.

The following criteria must be met to apply for the scholarship:

- 1. Must be a child or grandchild of a current policyholder with Farmers Mutual Insurance Company
- 2. Students applying for the scholarship must be graduating from an accredited high school within the State of Indiana.

Final selection will be made by a scholarship committee designated by the board of directors of Farmers Mutual Insurance Company. You may pick up an application at the Farmers Mutual Insurance office located at 440 E. Jefferson St., Plymouth, IN. For information, please call Danielle or Lauren at 574-935-4190.

Applications Must Be Received On or Before May 31, 2025